
Middletown Public Schools

Middletown, Rhode Island

NOTICE OF SCHOOL COMMITTEE MEETINGS

CALENDAR YEAR 2009

According to State Law, notice of regularly scheduled School

Committee Meetings shall be posted at the beginning of each

calendar year.

The following are the regularly scheduled School Committee Meeting

dates for the calendar year 200.

Thursday, January 15, 2009			7:00 p.m.

 *Thursday, February 19, 2009		7:00 p.m.

Thursday, March 19, 2009			7:00 p.m.

 *Thursday, April 16, 2009			7:00 p.m.

Thursday, May 21, 2009			7:00 p.m.

Thursday, June 18, 2009			7:00 p.m.

Thursday, July 16, 2009			7:00 p.m.

Thursday, August 20, 2009			7:00 p.m.

Thursday, September 17, 2009		7:00 p.m.

Thursday, October 15, 2009			7:00 p.m.

Thursday, November 19, 2009			7:00 p.m.

Thursday, December 17, 2009			7:00 p.m.



*Other than the third week of the month due to conflicts.

All School Committee Meetings are held in the Michael S. Pinto

Conference Room at Oliphant School, 26 Oliphant Lane and begin at

7:00 p.m.  In the event of location or time changes, the public will be

notified as soon as possible.

Rosemarie K. Kraeger

Superintendent of Schools

Clerk, School Committee


